
Bulloch Academy Elementary Football Schedule 
2021 

(As of August 23, 2021) 

  
 

DATE                             OPPONENT                                                       SITE                                              TIME  
 

Tues- Aug 31  Open 
 
Wed- Sept 8  Pinewood                                             Home                                         6:00  
 
Sat- Sept 11                  Open          
 
Tues- Sept 14              Open           
                                                        
Sat- Sept 18              Edmund Burke             Away           10:00  
 
Tues- Sept 21                Pinewood                                              Away                                          6:00 
 
Sat- Sept 25               Trinity Christian (Dublin)                   Away                                         10:00      
 
Tues- Sept 28  Open            
     
Sat- Oct 2                     Edmund Burke                                     Home                                         10:00  
 
Wed- Oct 6                  Pinewood            Home                                         6:00  
 


